

Port Louis Marina Berthing Tariff

Valid from 1st December 2018

Size - Feet	Daily	Weekly	Monthly	Seasonal	Annual
Up to:	1 - 6 Days	7 - 29 Days	30 - 179 Days	180+ Days	365 Day \$/Year
	\$/Ft/Day	\$/Ft/Day	\$/Ft/Day	S/Ft/Day	
32	\$0.89	\$0.80	\$0.76	\$0.62	\$5,197.60
40	\$1.14	\$1.03	\$0.97	\$0.80	\$8,322.00
50	\$1.24	\$1.12	\$1.05	\$0.87	\$11,315.00
60	\$1.35	\$1.22	\$1.15	\$0.95	\$14,782.50
65	\$1.50	\$1.35	\$1.28	\$1.05	\$17,793.75
75	\$1.55	\$1.40	\$1.32	\$1.09	\$21,215.63
80	\$1.70	\$1.53	\$1.45	\$1.19	\$24,820.00
100	\$1.75	\$1.58	\$1.49	\$1.23	\$31,937.50
115	\$1.78	\$1.60	\$1.51	\$1.25	\$37,357.75
130	\$1.81	\$1.63	\$1.54	\$1.27	\$42,942.25
150	\$2.32	\$2.09	\$1.97	\$1.62	\$63,510.00
165	\$2.57	\$2.31	\$2.18	\$1.80	\$77,389.13
180	\$2.83	\$2.55	\$2.41	\$1.98	\$92,965.50
200	\$3.08	\$2.77	\$2.62	\$2.16	\$112,420.00
230	\$3.34	\$3.01	\$2.84	\$2.34	\$140,196.50
250	\$3.59	\$3.23	\$3.05	\$2.51	\$163,793.75
260	\$3.85	\$3.47	\$3.27	\$2.70	\$182,682.50
300	\$4.10	\$3.69	\$3.49	\$2.87	\$224,475.00

Terms & Conditions

- 1. All rates are quoted in US Dollars and berthing fees are payable on arrival.
- 2. Rates are based on a vessel staying and paying for the berth for a consecutive number of days as indicated. Catamarans are charged at 1.5* the advertised rates.
- 3. A deposit of 10% of the value of the booking (Min US\$100) is required to secure a berth.
- 4. Deposits are only refundable up to 30 days prior to the booked arrival date.
- 5. Berths will not be held for vessels not paying a deposit within 7 days of a quotation being issued.
- 6. Invoicing will commence from the booked arrival date unless 7 days' notice is received of a delay in arrival.
- 7. Electricity: US\$0.62 (inc VAT) per kWh Water: US\$0.12 (inc VAT) per gallon.
- 8. Specific Docks and Utility Supplies will not be guaranteed.
- 9. Space on the 110v/60Hz dock will only be made available to vessels occupied and consuming power for the whole period of stay.
- 10. For further information, please contact the Marina Office on +1 473 435 7431/7432 Or email: reservations@cnportlouismarina.com
- 11. Vessels being left unattended for an extended period <u>must</u> be left under the care of a local company or individual whose details must be provided to the marina office prior to the captain / owner's departure.
- 12. Prices are subject to change.

Issued 16th October 2018

